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For past events, papers and slides visit our website

Wednesday, 12 February

Presentation of the book “Timely Cash: Lessons from 2500 years of Giving People Money”
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET
Ugo Gentilini, World Bank
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Monday, 17 February

Dynamic effects of industrial policies amidst geoeconomic tensions
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Adam Hal Spencer, University of Bonn

Wednesday, 19 February

Heterogeneous Sovereign Default Costs
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Tamon Asonuma, IMF

Thursday, 20 February

The political economy of stimulus transfers
Sala Emeroteca, 3:00 - 4:00 pm CET

Silvia Vannutelli, Northwestern University

Monday, 24 February

Monetary Policy, Information and Country Risk Shocks in the Euro Area
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Giovanni Ricco, Ecole Polytechnique & University of Warwick

Monday, 3 March

Bonds market views of the Fed
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Alessandro Dovis, University of Pennsylvania



Thursday, 6 March

The EU Miracle: When 75 Million Reach High Income
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Basile Grassi, Universita Bocconi

Monday, 10 March

Smooth Diagnostic Expectations
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Francesco Bianchi, Johns Hopkins University

Wednesday, 12 March

So Many Jumps, So Little News
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Yacine Ait-Sahalia, Princeton University

Thursday, 13 March

The Gravity of Violence
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Mathias Thoenig, University of Lausanne

Monday, 17 March

Behavioral Lock-In: Housing Market Taxation with Reference Dependent Agents
Sala Emeroteca, 3:00 - 4:00 pm CET

Tarun Ramadorai, Imperial College London



Thursday, 20 March

When the Dictator is in Town
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Nicola Fontana, Trinity College Dublin

Monday, 24 March

Temporary Layoffs, Loss-of-Recall, and Cyclical Unemployment Dynamics
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Antonella Trigari, Universita Bocconi

Thursday, 27 March

Measuring Shortages Since 1900
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Dario Caldara, Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System

Monday, 31 March

Intergenerational Welfare Assessments
Sala Emeroteca, 12:00 - 1:00 pm CET

Eduardo Davila, Yale University



